MADOT Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on October 6, 2021
@ Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: October 4, 2021

Progress Estimate Number  Contract ID 210319-D01 Pay Period Start September 16, 2021 Original Contract Amount $502,424.00
8 Prime Contractor Kozeny-Wagner, Inc. Pay Period End September 30, 2021 Net Change Order Amount $17,549.85
Current Contract Amount $519,973.85
Approval Date By User
October 4, 2021 Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by thompp1
October 4, 2021 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by grahac1
October 5, 2021 Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by ramses1
Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Amount Complete
December 1, 2021 December 1, 2021 100.00%
Contract Informational Dates Milestones
Date Original Current Date Description Original Current Days Remaining on Diary
Description Completion Date Completion Date Completion Date = Completion Date Milestone Charge Days

Acceptance Milestone - August 9, 2021 August 27, 2021 -39

Date Calendar Time

Awarded Date April 7, 2021 April 7, 2021

Letting Date March 19, 2021 March 19, 2021

Notice to May 10, 2021 May 10, 2021

Proceed Date

Work Began June 9, 2021 June 9, 2021

Date

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 8

This Estimate Previous To Date

210319-D01

Total Posted Items Pay $0.00 $519,973.85 $519,973.85

Gross Item Adjustments SO0 $0.00 $0.00

Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Liquidated Damage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$519,973.85 $519,973.85

Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $0.00

Items Paid This Estimate Period

No Data Available
Contract Adjustments This Estimate
No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

No Data Available

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 1 of 10



MoDOT
(%
Project  Federal Project Route = County
Number Proj. Description
Number
J513324 | Bridge 1-44  LACLEDE

44-2(318)  rehabilitation

Totals by Job Numbers

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Project Details

Contract Project Information

Location of Work

over Gasconade Overflow

J513324 This Estimate Previous To Date

Posted Item Pay $0.00 $519,973.85 $519,973.85
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Item Pay $0.00 $519,973.85 $519,973.85
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Revision 4/1/2020

Report Generated on October 6, 2021

Page 2 of 10



Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on October 6, 2021
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions

MoDOT
%

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 3 of 10



MoDOT
%

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Iltems / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Project
Nm.CONTRACT No.

210319-D01 J513324

Project

Category

0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001

0001

0001

0001

0001
0001
0001
0001

0001

0001

0001
0010

0010

0010
0070
0070
0070
0070
0070

0070

0070
0070
0070
0001

0001

0001

0070

0070

Line

No.

0010

0020

0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

0100

0110

0120

0130

0140

0150

0160

0170

0180

0190

0200

0210

0220

0230

0240

0250

0260

0270

0280

0290

0300

0310

0320

0330

0340

5001

5002

5003

5004

5005

Iltem

Code

2022010

2153000

6122019

6122030

6123000A

6161005

6161008

6161009

6161025

6161033

6161040

6161055

6161099

6162002

6173600D

6175010A

6181000

6205301B

62053038

6205902A

6205903A

6207001

6061060

6061069

6066400

2162000

7039903

7040107

7040113

7121000

7125102

7125961

7129903

7134000

6189901

6206000C

6206001C

7129902

7040106

3324 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Re

Description

REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS

SHAPING SLOPES, CLASS IlI

IMPACT ATTENUATOR 70 MPH (SAND BARREL ARRAY)
IMPACT ATTENUATOR (RELOCATION)

TRUCK OR TRAILER MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TMA)
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS

ADVANCED WARNING RAIL SYSTEM

FLAG ASSEMBLY

CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE)

DIRECTIONAL INDICATOR BARRICADE

FLASHING ARROW PANEL

SEQUENTIAL FLASHING WARNING LIGHT

CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITH COMMUNICATION
INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, CONTRACTOR
RETAINED

TEMPORARY LONG-TERM RUMBLE STRIPS

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED /
RETAINED

RELOCATING TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER
MOBILIZATION

TEMPORARY REMOVABLE MARKING TAPE 4 IN., WHITE
TEMPORARY REMOVABLE MARKING TAPE 4 IN., YELLOW

6 IN. WHITE HIGH BUILD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING
PAINT, TYPE L BEADS

6 IN. YELLOW HIGH BUILD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT
MARKING PAINT, TYPE L BEADS

PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
MGS GUARDRAIL

MGS BRIDGE APPROACH TRANSITION SECTION
(REGULAR/NO CURB)

GUARDRAIL, RELOCATED AND MODIFIED

REMOVAL AND STORAGE OF EXISTING BRIDGE RAIL
MISC.Pile Encasement

SLAB EDGE REPAIR (BRIDGES)

CLEANING AND EPOXY COATING

FABRICATED STRUCTURAL CARBON STEEL (MISC)

SURFACE PREPARATION FOR APPLYING EPOXY-MASTIC
PRIMER

GRAY EPOXY-MASTIC PRIMER

MISC.Steel Pile Repair

BRIDGE GUARDRAIL (THRIE BEAM)

MISC.Misc. Mobilization (Streetwise Stage 1 to Stage 2)

4 IN. WHITE STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING
PAINT, TYPE P BEADS

4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT
MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS

MISC.Misc. Steel Pile Repair
FULL DEPTH REPAIR

Generated Date

210319-D01 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date

Revision 4/1/2020

Bid
Quantity
1.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
551.00
8.00
8.00
135.00
15.00
1.00
15.00

4.00

4.00

650.00

650.00
1.00
3,844.00
3,844.00

3,142.00

1,331.00

8,316.00
188.00

3.00

63.00
255.00
96.00
70.00
1,381.00
3,040.00

1.00

1.00
131.00
255.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net
Change
Order

0.00
0.00
1.00
-1.00
0.00
343.00
-6.00
-8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.00

2.00

650.00

-650.00
0.00
-3,844.00
-3,844.00

-489.00

-11.00

3,449.00
0.00

0.00

25.00
0.00
-12.00
-21.00
293.00
-688.00

0.00

0.00
-131.00
0.00
1.00

3,833.00

3,833.00

16.00

68.00

Total
Current
Quantity

1.00
3.00
2.00
0.00
2.00
894.00
2.00
0.00
135.00
15.00
1.00
15.00

5.00

6.00

1,300.00

0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

2,653.00

1,320.00

11,765.00
188.00

3.00

88.00
255.00
84.00
49.00
1,674.00
2,352.00

1.00

1.00
0.00
255.00
1.00

3,833.00

3,833.00

16.00

68.00

Unit

LS

100F

EA

EA

EA

SQFT

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

LF

LF

LS

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

EA

LF

LF

LF

LF

SQFT

LB

LS

LS

LF

LF

LS

LF

LF

EA

SQFT

Total
Posted
Approved
Qy

1.00
3.00
2.00
0.00
2.00
894.00
2.00
0.00
135.00
15.00
1.00
15.00

5.00

6.00

1,300.00

0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

2,653.00
1,320.00

11,765.00
188.00

3.00

88.00
255.00
84.00
49.00
1,674.00
2,352.00

1.00

1.00
0.00
255.00
1.00

3,833.00
3,833.00

16.00

68.00

Report Generated on October 6, 2021

Unit Price

$40,608.67
$941.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$8.00
$95.00
$12.00
$19.00
$60.00
$600.00
$80.00

$2,650.00

$850.00

$20.00

$10.00
$49,000.00
$0.83
$0.83

$0.48

$0.48

$0.50
$32.50

$4,867.00

$20.50
$19.00
$480.00
$340.00
$15.00
$18.50

$7,500.00

$7,500.00
$610.00
$314.45
$3,015.00

$0.83

$0.83

$4,430.44

$430.00

Total Value POSTED
To Date (See report
generated date)

$40,608.67
$2,823.00
$3,000.00
$0.00
$2,000.00
$7,152.00
$190.00
$0.00
$2,565.00
$900.00
$600.00
$1,200.00

$13,250.00

$5,100.00

$26,000.00

$0.00
$49,000.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,273.44
$633.60

$5,882.50
$6,110.00

$14,601.00

$1,804.00
$4,845.00
$40,320.00
$16,660.00
$25,110.00
$43,512.00

$7,500.00

$7,500.00
$0.00
$80,184.75
$3,015.00

$3,181.39
$3,181.39

$71,031.11

$29,240.00

$519,973.85

$519,973.85

Page 4 of 10



MoDOT

Project: J513324

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

Report Generated on October 6, 2021

Line Item Description
Number ~ Code

0250 6066400 GUARDRAIL, RELOCATED AND MODIFIED

No Data Available

Revision 4/1/2020

Location

to correct previous pay locations.

50.0' @ 149.806 - 149.834 Median Side
12.5' @ 149.858 - 149.878 Median Side
25.0' @ 149.811 - 149.816 Median Side
00.5' Rounding

88.0' Total

Page 5 of 10



Oct 6, 2021

MoDOT : : H
Line Item Adjustments by Estimate
Contract 1D:190621-F01
Project | Line Description Adjustment Other Est. Created = Created Amount Remarks
Type Adjustment Number  Date By
Type

J513324 0030 IMPACT = Overrun Overrun 3 Jul 16,  SYSTEM  ($1,500.00)

ATTENUATOR 70 2021

MPH (SAND o . i .
BARREL ARRAY) 4 Aug2, SYSTEM  $1,500.00 Unit price based on averaged overrun adjustments for installed quantity on all
2021 previous payment estimates. Price Adjustments of ',1500.00000 - 1500.00000,

'is applied (if non-zero).

0060 CONSTRUCTION  Overrun Overrun = 1 Jun 16, SYSTEM ($744.00)
SIGNS 2021
2 Jul 1, SYSTEM ($792.00)
2021
3 Jul 16, SYSTEM $624.00  Unit price based on averaged overrun adjustments for installed quantity on all
2021 previous payment estimates. Price Adjustments of ',8.00000 - 8.00000, 'is
applied (if non-zero).
4 Aug 2, SYSTEM $912.00  Unit price based on averaged overrun adjustments for installed quantity on all
2021 previous payment estimates. Price Adjustments of ',8.00000 - 8.00000, 'is

applied (if non-zero).

0130 CMS WITH = Material Jun 16, SYSTEM $10,600.00 This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
COMMUNICATION 2021 Estimate ltem Adjustment (0002) due to user thompp1 overridding Payment
INTERFACE, Estimate Exception 1 on the current Payment Estimate.
CONTF
1 Jun 16, SYSTEM ($10,600.00)
2021
2 Jul 1, SYSTEM = $13,250.00 This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
2021 Estimate ltem Adjustment (0003) due to user thompp1 overridding Payment
Estimate Exception 3 on the current Payment Estimate.
2 Jul 1, SYSTEM  ($13,250.00)
2021

Overrun Overrun 2 Jul 1, SYSTEM $2,650.00  This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Overrun Payment
2021 Estimate ltem Adjustment (0002) overridding Payment Estimate Exception 11
on the current Payment Estimate. Material Insufficiency Quantity 5.000;
Overrun Quantity Balance 1.00.

2 Jult, SYSTEM  ($2,650.00)
2021

0140 TEMPORARY  Material Jun 16, SYSTEM $3,400.00  This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
LONG-TERM 2021 Estimate ltem Adjustment (0003) due to user thompp1 overridding Payment
RUMBLE STRIPS Estimate Exception 2 on the current Payment Estimate.
1 Jun 16, SYSTEM  ($3,400.00)
2021
2 Jul 1, SYSTEM $3,400.00  This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
2021 Estimate ltem Adjustment (0004) due to user thompp1 overridding Payment
Estimate Exception 4 on the current Payment Estimate.
2 Jul 1, SYSTEM = ($3,400.00)
2021

Overrun Overrun 3 Jul 16,  SYSTEM  ($1,700.00)
2021
4 Aug 2, SYSTEM $1,700.00  Unit price based on averaged overrun adjustments for installed quantity on all
2021 previous payment estimates. Price Adjustments of ',850.00000 - 850.00000, ‘is

applied (if non-zero).

Oct 6, 2021 6 2:00:31 AM



Oct 6, 2021
MoDOT Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID:190621-F01

Project | Line Description Adjustment Other Est. Created = Created Amount Remarks
Type Adjustment Number  Date By
Type

J513324 EEIERLCIE] $0 00
0150 TEMPORARY  Material 1 Jun 16, SYSTEM $13,000.00 This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
TRAFFIC 2021 Estimate ltem Adjustment (0004) due to user thompp1 overridding Payment
BARRIER, CONT. Estimate Exception 3 on the current Payment Estimate.
FURN/RE
1 Jun 16, SYSTEM ($13,000.00)
2021
2 Jul 1, SYSTEM  $13,000.00 This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
2021 Estimate ltem Adjustment (0005) due to user thompp1 overridding Payment
Estimate Exception 5 on the current Payment Estimate.
2 Jul 1, SYSTEM  ($13,000.00)
2021
3 Jul 16,  SYSTEM  $26,000.00 This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
2021 Estimate ltem Adjustment (0005) due to user thompp1 overridding Payment
Estimate Exception 1 on the current Payment Estimate.
3 Jul 16,  SYSTEM ($26,000.00)
2021
4 Aug 2, SYSTEM $26,000.00 This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
2021 Estimate Item Adjustment (0004) due to user beckc2 overridding Payment
Estimate Exception 1 on the current Payment Estimate.
4 Aug2, SYSTEM ($26,000.00)
2021

Overrun Overrun 3 Jul 16,  SYSTEM  $13,000.00 This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Overrun Payment
2021 Estimate ltem Adjustment (0004) overridding Payment Estimate Exception 10
on the current Payment Estimate. Material Insufficiency Quantity 1300.000;
Overrun Quantity Balance 650.00.

3 Jul 16,  SYSTEM ($13,000.00)
2021

0180 TEMPORARY  Material Jun 16, SYSTEM $2,085.79  This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
REMOVABLE 2021 Estimate ltem Adjustment (0005) due to user thompp1 overridding Payment
MARKING TAPE 4 Estimate Exception 4 on the current Payment Estimate.
IN.,
1 Jun 16, SYSTEM  ($2,085.79)
2021
2 Jul 1, SYSTEM $2,085.79  This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
2021 Estimate Item Adjustment (0006) due to user thompp1 overridding Payment
Estimate Exception 6 on the current Payment Estimate.
2 Jul 1, SYSTEM  ($2,085.79)
2021
3 Jul 16, SYSTEM $3,181.39  This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
2021 Estimate Item Adjustment (0006) due to user thompp1 overridding Payment
Estimate Exception 2 on the current Payment Estimate.
3 Jul 16,  SYSTEM  ($3,181.39)
2021

0190 TEMPORARY  Material Jun 16, SYSTEM $2,085.79  This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
REMOVABLE 2021 Estimate ltem Adjustment (0006) due to user thompp1 overridding Payment
MARKING TAPE Estimate Exception 5 on the current Payment Estimate.
1 Jun 16, SYSTEM  ($2,085.79)
2021
2 Jul 1, SYSTEM $2,085.79  This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
2021 Estimate Item Adjustment (0007) due to user thompp1 overridding Payment
Estimate Exception 7 on the current Payment Estimate.
2 Jul 1, SYSTEM = ($2,085.79)
2021
3 Jul 16, SYSTEM $3,181.39  This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
2021 Estimate Item Adjustment (0007) due to user thompp1 overridding Payment

Estimate Exception 3 on the current Payment Estimate.

Oct 6, 2021 7 2:00:31 AM



Oct 6, 2021

MoDOT : : :
Line Item Adjustments by Estimate
Contract 1D:190621-F01
Project | Line Description Adjustment Other Est. Created = Created Amount Remarks
Type Adjustment Number  Date By

Type

J513324 0190 TEMPORARY  Material 3 Jul 16, SYSTEM  ($3,181.39)

REMOVABLE 2021

MARKING TAPE

0200 6 IN. WHITE HIGH Material 6 Sep2, SYSTEM $1,273.44  This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
BUILD 2021 Estimate Item Adjustment (0002) due to user beckc2 overridding Payment
WATERBORNE Estimate Exception 1 on the current Payment Estimate.
PAINT
6 Sep2, SYSTEM ($1,273.44)
2021

0210 6 IN. YELLOW Material Sep2, SYSTEM $633.60  This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
HIGH BUILD 2021 Estimate Item Adjustment (0003) due to user beckc2 overridding Payment
WATERBORNE Estimate Exception 3 on the current Payment Estimate.
PAINT
6 Sep2, SYSTEM ($633.60)
2021

0220 PAVEMENT = Overrun Overrun 6 Sep2, SYSTEM $70.00  This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Overrun Payment
MARKING 2021 Estimate Item Adjustment (0001) due to user beckc2 overridding Payment
REMOVAL Estimate Exception 11 on the current Payment Estimate.
6 Sep2, SYSTEM ($70.00)
2021

0230 MGS GUARDRAIL Material Jul 1, SYSTEM $2,031.25  This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
2021 Estimate Item Adjustment (0008) due to user thompp1 overridding Payment
Estimate Exception 1 on the current Payment Estimate.
2 Jul 1, SYSTEM = ($2,031.25)
2021

T Y

0240 MGS BRIDGE = Material Jul 1, SYSTEM $4,867.00  This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
APP. TRANS SEC 2021 Estimate ltem Adjustment (0009) due to user thompp1 overridding Payment
(REG/NO CURB) Estimate Exception 2 on the current Payment Estimate.
2 Jul 1, SYSTEM  ($4,867.00)
2021

I X —

0280 SLAB EDGE = Material Jul 1, SYSTEM  $11,900.00 = This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
REPAIR 2021 Estimate Item Adjustment (0010) due to user thompp1 overridding Payment
(BRIDGES) Estimate Exception 8 on the current Payment Estimate.
2 Jul 1, SYSTEM  ($11,900.00)
2021

— L ———

0290 CLEANING AND = Material 3 Jul 16,  SYSTEM $10,357.50 This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
EPOXY COATING 2021 Estimate ltem Adjustment (0008) due to user thompp1 overridding Payment
Estimate Exception 4 on the current Payment Estimate.
3 Jul 16,  SYSTEM ($10,357.50)
2021
4 Aug 2, SYSTEM $14,857.50 This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment

Oct 6, 2021 8 2:00:31 AM



MoDOT

Oct 6, 2021
Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID:190621-F01

J513324 0290

Line Description Adjustment Other Est. Created = Created Amount Remarks
Type Adjustment Number  Date By
Type
CLEANING AND = Material 2021 Estimate ltem Adjustment (0005) due to user beckc2 overridding Payment
EPOXY COATING Estimate Exception 6 on the current Payment Estimate.
4 Aug 2, SYSTEM ($14,857.50)
2021
5 Aug 16, SYSTEM $14,857.50 This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
2021 Estimate Item Adjustment (0001) due to user beckc2 overridding Payment
Estimate Exception 5 on the current Payment Estimate.
5 Aug 16, SYSTEM ($14,857.50)
2021

i — - —

0300 FAB. STRUCT. Material 3 Jul 16,  SYSTEM = $28,120.00  This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
CARBON STEEL 2021 Estimate ltem Adjustment (0009) due to user thompp1 overridding Payment
(MISC) Estimate Exception 5 on the current Payment Estimate.

3 Jul 16,  SYSTEM  ($28,120.00)
2021
4 Aug2, SYSTEM $43,512.00 This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment

2021 Estimate ltem Adjustment (0006) due to user beckc2 overridding Payment
Estimate Exception 7 on the current Payment Estimate.

4 Aug 2, SYSTEM ($43,512.00)
2021

5 Aug 16, SYSTEM $43,512.00 This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
2021 Estimate Item Adjustment (0002) due to user beckc2 overridding Payment

Estimate Exception 6 on the current Payment Estimate.

5 Aug 16, SYSTEM ($43,512.00)
2021

6 Sep2, SYSTEM $43,512.00 This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment

2021 Estimate Item Adjustment (0004) due to user beckc2 overridding Payment
Estimate Exception 10 on the current Payment Estimate.

SYSTEM  ($43,512.00)

6 Sep 2,
2021

0320 GRAY EPOXY-  Material 3 Jul 16,  SYSTEM $3,000.00  This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
MASTIC PRIMER 2021 Estimate ltem Adjustment (0010) due to user thompp1 overridding Payment
Estimate Exception 6 on the current Payment Estimate.
3 Jul 16,  SYSTEM  ($3,000.00)
2021
4 Aug 2, SYSTEM $6,750.00  This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
2021 Estimate Item Adjustment (0007) due to user beckc2 overridding Payment
Estimate Exception 8 on the current Payment Estimate.
4 Aug2, SYSTEM ($6,750.00)
2021
5 Aug 16, SYSTEM $6,750.00  This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
2021 Estimate Item Adjustment (0003) due to user beckc2 overridding Payment
Estimate Exception 7 on the current Payment Estimate.
5 Aug 16, SYSTEM  ($6,750.00)
2021

0340 BRIDGE Material Jul 1, SYSTEM  $39,306.25 This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
GUARDRAIL 2021 Estimate ltem Adjustment (0011) due to user thompp1 overridding Payment
(THRIE BEAM) Estimate Exception 9 on the current Payment Estimate.
2 Jul 1, SYSTEM  ($39,306.25)
2021

Oct 6, 2021 9

5002 4 IN. WHITE Material 4 Aug 2, SYSTEM $3,181.39  This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment

2:00:31 AM



Oct 6, 2021

MoDOT . . f
Line Item Adjustments by Estimate
Contract ID:190621-F01
Project | Line Description Adjustment Other Est. Created = Created Amount Remarks
Type Adjustment Number  Date By
Type
J513324 5002 WATERBORNE  Material 2021 Estimate Item Adjustment (0009) due to user beckc2 overridding Payment
PAVEMENT Estimate Exception 2 on the current Payment Estimate.
MARKING
4 Aug2, SYSTEM ($3,181.39)
2021
5 Aug 16, SYSTEM $3,181.39  This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
2021 Estimate Item Adjustment (0005) due to user beckc2 overridding Payment
Estimate Exception 1 on the current Payment Estimate.
5 Aug 16, SYSTEM  ($3,181.39)
2021
6 Sep2, SYSTEM $3,181.39  This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
2021 Estimate Item Adjustment (0006) due to user beckc2 overridding Payment
Estimate Exception 5 on the current Payment Estimate.
6 Sep2, SYSTEM  ($3,181.39)
2021

5003 4 IN. YELLOW = Material Aug 2, SYSTEM $3,181.39  This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
WATERBORNE 2021 Estimate ltem Adjustment (0008) due to user beckc2 overridding Payment
PAVEMENT Estimate Exception 4 on the current Payment Estimate.
MARKING
4 Aug2, SYSTEM ($3,181.39)
2021
5 Aug 16, SYSTEM $3,181.39  This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
2021 Estimate Item Adjustment (0004) due to user beckc2 overridding Payment
Estimate Exception 3 on the current Payment Estimate.
5 Aug 16, SYSTEM  ($3,181.39)
2021
6 Sep2, SYSTEM $3,181.39  This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
2021 Estimate Item Adjustment (0005) due to user beckc2 overridding Payment
Estimate Exception 7 on the current Payment Estimate.
6 Sep2, SYSTEM ($3,181.39)
2021

5005 FULL DEPTH Material 6 Sep2, SYSTEM $29,240.00 This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment
REPAIR 2021 Estimate ltem Adjustment (0007) due to user beckc2 overridding Payment
Estimate Exception 9 on the current Payment Estimate.
6 Sep2, SYSTEM ($29,240.00)
2021

L — - —

Overall - Total $0.00

Oct 6, 2021 10 2:00:31 AM



